Bus Route No-1

MP-09 S 1479
SNo & FEE agel CEE]
e fecaiey wuw | Tedtaten
] fw

I g 08 05 02 00

2 AT 0810 0152

3 e gl 08,12 01.50

4 TR T BT 513 0145

3 T U It | o) e 705 £15 142 315

b Fittal mEcrdd | 106 B 18 141|312
7 Frafidt 7.07 .20 140 | 110

8 T T 7.09 822 136|306

9 HHE fFe 710 824 135 | 308

10 O MEA T.10 BT 133 [303

il S ot 712 830 132 | 302

12 ol gges 713 535 1.30 | 3.00

3 [ FEeidE [ awdiagmie | 705 .40 120 [250

14 718 §42 1.IE | 248

IS i faren 7.19 B.AG 117 247

6 A AR | 720 &350 16 | 246

i7 TTeE Ao | 12 852 115 | 245

I8 A 730 910 105 |245

DRIVER-RAIESH CHOUDHARY -8502 60008
CONDUCTOR- KULDEEP TIWAR] - 7909985648
FEMALE ATTENDAMNT- SLIGAN PATEL




Bus Route No-2

MP-09 FA 7199

B e qTHEM gl W
Hi
&

guyr | | el wyn | R

feu thﬁ: feu | feu
| | g fgum | fasm s 6.45 830 1.52 | 3.26
2 Hear we 647 | | 831 .51 | 325
3 Tt R ga 648 833 149 | 3.22
4 fora Foa 6.50 835 1.47 | 320
5 | TianEe | aEiER AR 652 837 146 | 3.19
6 ohaf@ R | 6,54 8.40 143 | 3.16
7 & T 6.56 541 142 | 3.14
] uiGicurs S AT EEw 6.58 8 42 141 | 3.13
9 Fau area 07.00 | | 843 i40 | 3.12
10 TTae A A Hiat (0701 | | 8.45 138 | 3.10
11 TEen 0705 | | 846 137 | 3.09
12 | Taoe ﬁ 07.08 8,50 1.33 | 3.05
13 HEl e 07.10| | 855 128 | 3.03
14 | "R TR A 7.12 B 58 123 | 3.00
15 T = 730 9.10 1.05 | 245

DRIVER- DHANSINGH WASUMNIYA -57 70622738
CONDUCTOR- SACHIN CHOUHAN -T224064889
FERAALE ATTENDAMNT- SUNITA PANWAR.




Bus Route No-3

SNo| &m FuEi gl LEIE]
e | | Rdwfea | wemieo | Rdien
| | &wE | mpadsTEm | 100 840 145 | 315
FH
2 | wmd | Sgswen | 706 BAS 1.37 3
ST

3 wmatem 707 847 1.36 308
HEfg

4 T?ﬁu 710 RAR N 1.06

5 AL 8 50 13 305

6 | wEEA 194% | 112 8.2 32 I

g TR

7 | w40 | REREE | T3 B53 I3 103

E HTHE 714 855 2% BN
iz

9 HFER T8 .57 127 259

b T

10 ghmmed | 716 §.58 136 [ 258

11 TR 717 7,00 125 157
el

F3 e ES AT .01 1.23 255

o
13 | =fm40 | Smulze | 79 902 122 152
14 | e MR 70 9.03 1 |9 249
afftra
15 | smmm | fEEd | 720 9 04 118 | 248
HE
16 ﬂ 12 a 04 117 247
A

17 ] 5 9,05 116 346
ghes |

1% Fwtam | T M 0% 115 145

gt
19 e 7.30 910 1,05 245

DRIVER-LOKESH ATLE - 898263700
CONDUCTOR- MANG) PARMAR -8103489253
FEMALE ATTENDANT- REKHA DABI




Bus Route No-4

FHE | AF YR | % TR
] Hag TR | g4 & U 6.30 810 214 337
2 Ve | yER AR O | 632 812 213 3135
FEA |
3 ST e 633 813 2.12 334
4 Hawageaie | 6.34 E.14 211 333
Y o .35 515 2.09 33
T

f T wAA e | 636 B16 2.07 3.39
T | wmEd | g 6.37 8.17 05| 327
X oA EEA | 638 K18 203 325
L m;ggh 6.39 810 2.01 324
[ 6.40 .20 2.00 323
i e mased | 641 82 | 59 i
¥ Hharm vl 641 £12 1.58 321
13 lﬁ?g%m .42 .24 1.55 3.20
| W R | ae @ sl 647 830 1.50 3.15
15 R s 6.49 .33 | 46 311
it WAREATE | 6.5] 834 1.44 3.00
7 fmis | Befdiogaas | 701 §38 1.40 3.05
18 it e e | 7.02 8.40 138 | 3.0
o el W e | 704 8.4 1.37 302
ENE R T dad 7.05 542 |36 30
3 amd EE | 7.07 B43 1.35 3.00

| e wayd mﬁ 7.10 844 134 [2%9
23 7.13 %46 1 32 257
74 uﬂﬁ?n 7.4 848 1.30 255
L} A TR 7.20 8353 125 2.50

i Feel 7.22

T weadas | 7.8 708 1.20 345
¥ o T30 Q.10 1,058 245

CAIVER-MDISHAD KHAN $IEAEEDH
COMDLECTTIR- HAM CRANDRA TURIYA FREI0GIEI9
FERAALE ATTERDOAMT- IARNINA VASKDL




Bus Route No-B

= WHICY % farmaicy

I | g0 frears | medl 28 6.20 K00 FRTD 336
2 TR WEA 6.2 .02 208 338
3 . Ot a2 K06 208 134
4 T £33 ROT 207 333
3 UeEd TH A 18 24 i (0K 206 332
[ HETEA 625 B9 205 1131
7 TiiE uH 636 K10 108 33
[ TIHIGIE TS % 627 g1l 1M 330
9 629 K12 2103 33
In i oH ® ol @l ewl | 690 K15 202 I8
i b I L CE] K16 2,00 136
12 SEA T GIRET f.33 K% 1.5 325
3 | sZmmis e Ao 635 B9 156 321
14 S f.36 K20 1.55 330
15 | ooigen % 63T | B2 EH BN
T 639 K23 1.51 17
17 WIGH T2l a7 .40 B.25 1.50 ENE
1% “RfEFT Y WA 6,41 527 1.49 ild
19 Y AR ﬂ:{% 42 K28 147 ENE]
20 BEEIE] 643 £.30 145 311
21 g% 6.44 %3 144 310
22 Eie] 645 %33 1.43 308
7 ﬂﬁ%ﬂ; 647 N34 142 306
24 | Fer ase 649 a7 140 304
b} ﬁﬁm 651 K40 [ED 102
76 e 730 w10 1415 245

DAIVER- NARAYAN NIKUM -9981493252
CONDUCTOR- CHHOTU PATEL -9685118778
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MAMTA CHOUHAN




Bus Route No-9

MP-09 FA 3709

F &3 qHEY qEEA e
o
&
w | (R | | mm | Rl
g | | fow | | few | few
W
I | Kanadiyalls T T 700| | 840 125 | 3.00
2 EEGEL 701 | B4l 126 | 201
4 Tl mEA 703| | 842 128 | 302
5 FledH 7.04| | 843 129 | 3.03
6 Eﬂﬁ'mﬁ 705| | BA4 130 | 3.
T A AT AT 7.06 845 1.31 | 105
] A fHaE 707| | B46 | | 132 ] 306
9 g olmuee | 708] [ 847 [ [ 133 ] 307
10 e aaw T 709| | 848 | | 135 | 308
11 tqts‘g 7.00] | 849 1.29 | 301
12 | firdielt groaft 31 LE] 711 | [ 850 | [ 128 | 3.00
13 g = HigT 7.12] | 8351 1.27 | 259
14 Ee] dier |7.13] | 852 | | 126 | 158
15 TR 714 | 853 125 | 2.57
16 wfd gz TIs| [ 854 [ [ 124 2356
17 faradt Eigl 716| | £55 123 | 255
18 | aw u s Lo T18] | 856 122 | 254
19 =y et 7.19] | 8.357 121 | 253
20 Hifed Bt 720] | 8458 | [ 130 | 252
30 T Aed| 731 | 889 | | 1.19 | 2.8
22 o 722 | 900 | | .18 | 2.50
3 TR A 724 [ 901 [ [ 105 ] 246
f wd famarRege 730 | 900 105 | 245

DRAVER: SOURAV SINGH -9827794991
CONDLUCTOR- PAYWAN GAYAKWAD - B265134598
FEMALE ATTENTIANT- LAXMI MALVIYA




Bus Route No-10

MP-09 FA 3459

F RE] FEE qEE TR
At
Gl
Al o
| | | Nl A A 6,30 8,10 2.17 | 347
2 AR deE | 631 8.11 216 | 346
3 A T 6.32 B.12 2.15 | 345
4 | g TR T Higt 6.33 8.13 214 | 3.44
5 T Higt 6.34 8.14 213 | 343
6 el w8t 6,35 815 20 | 34)
7 | 7oy 9w ofers 9@ 6.40 520 204 | 334
8 WRITo AEe 641 8.21 203 | 333
EB ﬁ #4317z & ure 6.42 8.22 207 | 332
10 *ﬁl BT 6.43 873 200 | 330
11 et e 0.44 824 159 | 3.29
i2 E%%:m 6.46 B.26 1.57 | 3.27
13 un 647 8.27 1.56 | 326
14 | T TR fora ofgz 648 828 155 | 3.5
15 TFIE G 6,50 8,30 153 | 323
16 TUTS Hiew 6.51 8.32 1.51 | 321
17 WaA 6,52 833 1.50 | 3.20
18 | 3ol g fara Hifgn 6.53 833 148 | 318
19 | go fise s Fam AR 6.54 838 145 | 3.15
20 EalE el 6.55 839 144 | 3.4
21 TieEA 6,560 8.40 143 | 3.3
2 ) T =i 6.57 841 142 | 3.12
23 | dmwm 6.58 §.43 140 | 310 |
24 | faids TR 7.06 B.48 135 | 3.0
75 e 730 4.1 105 | 2.45

DRIVER- RAMESH VASUNIYA - 9755106484
CONDUCTOR- VISHAL MEDA -8827222477
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MINAKSHI MAV|




Bus Route No-11

T &= e m TRA

] TR AT | U3 U0 & ' 630 | [H10 230 332
3 TEE & T 631 Bl RN L 3.30)
3 63X b 210 348
4 LR CEG 636 [HE 205 146
[ e T e 149 (AT 200 140
2 LR ] 642 W1 L38 338
7 TR nAl B9 1.5 136
& w8 .50 K20 L3 14
9 e e il & o 6.51 (=) K [EE
1 a0 M #.52 K24 1.5 13
11 R 654 (5] 148 178
iz E LR a5 .28 147 126
E o T el | 6.7 3] 145 i
] MP e .55 R.30 143 in
is P e o Hhe .59 .38 K1 130
1% IR U T 2 70 (¥ 139 N T
17 w ok A | 7.01 BA42 1.38 3.18
I 34 o 7.02 843 136 | 3.4
19 Smaiate e 7,03 B4 135 312
20 LERCEC] 7.04 847 133 3.10
1] Btarg = 7.05 B.49 1.32 3.08
2 e e 7.06 B51 1.31 3.06
) o fag sl | 7.07 855 129 | 304
b1 Fo wicra 7.08 856 127 3.02
L FTTH I U 7.10 A58 1.25 3.00
2 o 7.30 9.10 105 | 245

DRIVER-SURESH PATEL - B120481414
CONDUCTOR- PANKA] CHOUDHARY -BB39572193
FEMALE ATTENDANT- KAMLA PARNMAR




Bus Route No-13

MP-30 P 0284
FUiE| & A [ mﬂ TR
i e m‘w P Wi iz I oz |
:; w [T CRID ERT) R
1 E.ﬂﬁq‘h fi.23 W12 FE1T] s
T
WA 10 h'p el 4,24 M1 10 154
AT e =t i 20 CRES 0 1.5
wifa i
iR e | 05
Forren v E [&F
& o & h W17 FIT] 14
T HARE [T CR] 100 (ET]
5 AT S W S [l Wal K3 T
» e EnrE ok hiAZ H.22 |56 143
i)
i E- TR o] [ET Wi EE [FE
il A5 Was EX 14l
TW% [T (& I.53 [ED]
1] mhm’ Y H.IR ] 37
art =
X P (£33 CET) 1} i
5 T A B fi, 5 Bz AT 133
D BER | v S 0 (K5 EH i
" AR TE widE W T (ET (T 136
[ RN T Tl Al [ET] (57}
g e e ?.?ﬁ"i Ha 138 }.E
ﬁﬁﬁ T4 HA5 3% 3
7 P | Prom 3 wen i Wi EE i
F5] T gﬁ‘ﬂl i W 137 ETE
i
] ks e 7k W au KT e
Ll - W% 7 EE | 38 i)
% womadE | edgw T Wi P57 il
16 a1 A T H.54 |26 i
) =1 A A0 ) 120 T8
| Sweuie o T2 s BI] i
L]
b bl k] T 10 X I8

DRIVER-MAND KISHOR GAYAKWAD - S5E553 2398
CONDUCTOR: GANESH CHOUDHARY -45TSE80T15
FEMALE ATTENDANT- CHAMDRAKALA MARRA




Bus Route No-15

MP-09 FA 0294

BHIS CES gl TR
wemfey | Rdfafa wmfey | Ridiafea

gae ad] 6.00 4.00
T Go, 6.15 3.45

I LER 6,30 no No | 330

2 G 6.50 825 1.45 315

3 oo @ 6.55 830 140 | 3.10

4 SpTETe 6,59 8.35 135 | 305

5 aleq @ A 7.00 8.50 1.30 3.00

6 ] T e 7.10 9.00 1.25 155

7 areg B 7.13 9.05 1.20 250

8 PEIEE T 715 9.07 1.15 246

9 wa 7.30 9.10 1.I0 | 245

DRIVER- RAHUL PAWAR - BOBS653607 .
CONDUCTOR- ARILUN TANWAR - B959771098
FEMALE ATTENDANT- BHURI NAGAR




Bus Route No-16

MP-09 FA 7559
I

wHE | & g TR
1 #‘E i wie 620 4.08
2 T W 6.22 BODS 221 405
3 HE -t B.23 &.08 270 4,00
7 JWEY AEM | 628 200 215 356
5 |RTO o m .30 811 213 3.55
ROAD
& R | e 813 212 3.54
7 % g 632 B15 209 353
8 wEE W 633 218 208 352
g oo am | wE e 638 820 205 348
10 W w639 822 204 348
1 ﬁ e 640 825 202 346
12 [l o W 642 826 200 3.44
13 | Ao am | BAd e | 647 827 1.51 338
14 F AT BAB B.29 1.50 338
15 oita w8 648 B3z 148 337
16 Lakail 650 833 147 | 338
17 T R 651 B 145 323
18 T g 652 836 143 3.20
19 wEHE wEE | 655 838 141 3.15
20 | WAEER | ved @WR YA | gss. 840 ] RE
21 e arm 7.00 842 1.57 31
22 wta 7.02 B43 1.35 308
MR
23 et 7.05 B4 1.3 3.07
24 | wERIWR | AW Eed 708 848 1.2 3.05
25 i e g 712 852 1.30 3.00
25 A 7.30 910 1.05 245
DRSVER-MAR] MEDH -6266085300

LONDUCTON - SH0BHARAM BAGODMYA - 871 W77 EE
FEMARLE ATTERDANT. BAlTA YADAY




Bus Route No-19

MP-09 FA 3659

wHl® | AA qHETy [ % TRH
I #am OH & 7 [T kD [T T
1 ti!glr:w ar R CE] T4 [ET
¥ mﬂm PR 12 [ET EF i
e ;ﬁ%ﬂ%m “éan ¥ g LEE'i‘ :.%
5 Ll E R BAT % s 12
[ - e R 641 LR 150 EFER
7 HTHEE T Ei9 T4l 323
W T T Hha ¥ (5] T .20
9 3FEA GAT FF2) 145 ERT
i qemR TaEm e 5% i Ta2 [N
] (BT [ET [NT]
12 ETeE o TEEA WA | 6 £ 140 ENE]
11 FFF W e 657 FER] [T [T
i hﬁn fra 12 AL wal [T iR
15 T | e o 659 L i3 i
T [T Tiw ERT %8 L]
7 %ﬁ Tl (K T35 .00
T T d s R Tz Rk [T 07
1| HeE Tl [ED] [EL i
. ﬁv T WA T1 N
51 oeg e | ol algd | 108 WAz 130 1
53 i WA T Wi T3 )
Fi] T Hah I.27 FET]
5 .,m W T AT .23 FET]
! FEiL i (RT] i34 P
77 Tt egE R T W40 T 347
Eir
F &) i s | e | £4 iy L] (B X3
= - Tk it T WAl (E1] LT
L Tl e

™ m i g EAT [E3 ian 150
i i T Wil T T

DRIVER- POPSINGH SISODIYA -9754140596
CONDUCTOR- ISHWAR GAYAKWAD - BIB5636437, 9165752847
FEMALE ATTENDANT. BHURI MEDA




Bus Route No-21

MP-09 FA 8099

I &% LAt R
I - I
T = " E30 B 10 217 148
3 tmﬁl'l' B30 B0 216 147
¥ T g 830 B0 218 148
4 ¥ T 532 B12 213 343
- R AW T AR 633 E13 212 343
[ e wh B33 14 211 141
7 fenifien | eoae B15 210 340
N mn'ginhw 636 XE 2 | 33
0] ek A werh A G40 B 20 335
I T 641 B2Z .04 334
I ﬁ"m 645 n3s 200 130
[ 3 T 646 B 158 324
Iy o Wt BAT B 154 324
14 T g AT | pal B39 153 1
G ol e | 64w 830 18 | a2
In AR BS U8 | 650 B3 151 iz
) TR YEN | BS1 BI2 150 ETT)
] e dRe | g e Y 149 | 219
M HH TR 656 B34 1.48 398
L it amdy B50 B35 148 118
n AMAR | 658 BT 145 315
il LT 7.00 837 145 | 315
i maelf &6 7.00 B8 144 114
3 feR AR ®E | 700 B39 143 313
B TR | Tm 841 142|312
= s AR | 704 B3 141 |an
7 Pltn e age | 708 “BAS 1.9 0%
3 T 706 BAT 136 | 306
b1 warA 707 BAB 135 305
i weE e
W | R L 730 515 0 | 240




Bus Route No-22

SNo TR Afegamma T

liid Het
[ Tnferm AR 630 3150
2 O Ea] aRTg 6.33 3145
3 EEiita 6.35 140
] wrATE fiafer 6.40 3.35
5 T EE 6.55 335

6 = @ 6.55 3.20
- AT "l 7.00 3.18
8 eI e 7.01 313
9 wATE 7.02 3.12
10 At AR 7.05 310
11 ToTE AR 7.09 109
12 e T DI 7.10 307
13 FHE AR PIei] 7.12 305
14 it eha 7.5 3,00

Firiedt gt 7.20

15 W 727 250
16 = 730 240

DRAVER-RILESH PATEL - D0O865R19]
CONDUCTOR: KAMAL CHOUDHARY - 8435335415
FEMALE ATTENDANT-




Bus Route No-23

MP-09 FA 6679

1

2 “ﬁmﬁ aRTR | 40 200 [350

3 W | 642 818 150 |348

WA | #w 643 B.16 147 [348

e
4 HRTR | WHTH | 645 1.46 344
5 | wmTR | 647 B.18 145 342
Foremitres
- L

& | #mTH ﬁwgn 648 142 3.40
7 | SWaE | e e 640 B.20 1.40 338
ECEBE T B.22 135 335
E GE R R AT 1.33 333
10 T | 652 827 1.30 3.30
T wmAe | 653 326
12 |PUNETR| W 653 325
13 | J@RdE | Rudom | ess B.31 1.28 3.20
14 A e 855 318
15 w 656 3.15
16 | oima ﬁ:%ﬁr 6.58 832 1.24 3.12
17 | A aHTE 7.00 123 310
18 | wima | e | 701 B35 122 | 308
10 | TEWas | swader | 702 BAT 12 3.05
20 | SEER | Gy 708 B.44 1.16 256

MYHSR | TRE | 710 B.45 115 |255

itz

foemeen | S | 705 855 110|250

i T 730 8.10 105 245

DRNWER-DARIVALY FATEL - ST18857358
CONDUCTOR- MAMESH PARGAR - 811114260
FERALE ATTEMIANT- SHYAMA PANWAN




Bus Route No-24

MP-09 FA 0297

HHE E] LGl
] T e T TETe 49 B, 837 154 332
: HIUE BT T2 642 439 153 in
3 AT TR 643 a0 153 330
4 645 TR R 152 338
L] HeAEe b4 834 150 i
e
f TSR G CniE & 50 A6 1.45 7.30
L
7 e ftm a2 653 .40 140 315
& R G w%sm 6,53 842 130 308
[] RTO Y 2 e 7.00 H45 126 106
10 HTa el K18 wAdEr [ Te W6 [EX 235
1 m AT 708 BT 120 T
12 ggier 4y T07 [Fm (BE ]
Fl T gmﬂaﬁﬂq 112 #50 118 136
4 WEW [6e] % 715 (X2 B 1a%
T
5 B e 7.3 ] 105 245

DRIVER- AJAY CHOUHAN - 8305199375
CONDUCTOR-DINESH SOLANK| - 9669313109
FEMALE ATTENDANT- **




Bus Route No-25

MP-09 PA 1199

e ] o | o | R
1 MR @ T T
L]

3 AT T HiGT

3 ﬁangﬂv{gqﬂ 6.33 805 214 313§
4 e dwel | 6.35 8,07 213 137
5 W ag | 637 8.10 212 3.36
5 i e 639 8.12 2.10 335

L]
7 WA AT | 6.4 815 .58 330
wH w19 - N

% diuw diw 645 817 1.53 135
9 e s | 647 820 1.49 323
10 BRI 6.49 8.22 1.47 3.20
11 Hiewg o Ut 652 8.25 | 45 ENT
12 WS Y= 6.53 827 1.39 312
13 wwmmﬂﬁ 6.55 826 1.37 3.09
14 a#t:graniﬂa 6.57 827 1.35 106
15 AR SRS | 6.59 828 133 302
16 wHE B 7.02 8.30 1.32 3.01
17 T fall A | 7.07 B.40 130 300
18 AFE R | 7.10 845 1.15 255
19 W 730 910 1.05 245

DRIVER-MUKESH MADLODI - 8225972718
CONDUCTOR- RAHUL MEENA 9754018830
FEMALE ATTENDANT- GUDDI MEDA




Bus Route No-26

MP-09 FA 6839

SNo[ &7 | wwwm qg e TR
Tedmiey wuHlcy fedmafen
i 6.10 NO NO | 4.10
2 qamgm 6.15 NO NO 4.00
eI
3| am | IEEdUEET | 6.20 7.40 2.10 3.45
G|
it
4 w1 U 6.22 742 2.09 1.4
5 wr e 6.24 744 207 3.42
6 |amum | BemfEd | e2s 7.50 202 337
7 frasia | 628 7.52 2.00 335
8 SHE HEl 6.35 8,05 1.50 1.25
9 TEA @led | 645 815 145 3.20
10 Fadi A e | 6.48 8.20
T, 2
I qua 6.50 8.25 140 315
12 TH U faeEm | 7.00 %.35 1.35 3.10
e
13 Farell o 845 1.20 305
14 | @ = 730 910 110 2.40

DRIVER-VIKRAM CHOUHAN - 9754746014
COMNDUCTOR- ASHISH PATEL - 9685754195
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SUNITA SOLANK]




Bus Route No-27

MP-09 FA 0295

S.No TEE wunfeg fecfafe
UHRIH
arsliE
Trip
| | g fgm e 6.20 335
2 ST YIaTE Higt 6.25 332
3 FHlle] g 627 3.30
4 e aNTEl 6.30 3.25
5 forasm 6.35 3.20
6 S 6.45 315
7 HAERem 6.50 3.10
8 EEURUEE 655 | 830 | 135 |[3.05
9 glaan 6.57 | 832 | 130 | 3.00
10 s eraafm 7.03 | 835 1.25 | 255
11 TH] T SIe! 710 | 840 | 120 |250
12 el 730 | 910 | 105 | 245

DRIVER-MADAN PATEL - 9753722667
CONDUCTOR- SANDEEP PATEL - 9303693334
FEMALE ATTENDANT-




Bus Route No-28

MP-09 PA 1299

SNo|  &d auEm ugEl E |
ol mE ke
] it fiven 615
? | ffEn S (mew 6.20 7.50 230 | 415
3 T 6,23 755 228 | 4.12
q mﬂmﬂ% 6.25 7.58 2725 | 408
5 feraeg firg T 6.30 .00 333 | 4.03
6 ‘ﬂ%%: 633 5.08 227 | 358
7 639 513 219 | 3.52
[ mamgg 641 8.15 217 | 349
9 | vemdium | amEmm wet 6.43 B.16 206 | 343
10 ol BIEF 648 820 205 | 342
1 a;:mmw 6,50 821 204 | 341
12 651 822 2.03 | 340
13 AB T8 i e 6.55 823 1.59 | 338
14 oo e 7.00 825 1.57 [135
E g 7.01 828 154 | 3.30
16 VAT IEE AF | 7.05 8.30 152 | 3.28
17 | Pogll | wffmdiens e | 700 | | 831 148 | 333
I8 7.12 832 1.43 3117
19 WEA S DAVY HATE 7.15 8.33 142 | 314
20 ¥ gwe arE 7.18 838 132 | 3.4
21 | “mEr s qEg A dler | 7.19 840 130 | 302
22 Fremis Ty 7.20 841 125 | 3.00
23 = 730 9.10 1.10 | 240

DRIVER- RAIU GINAVA - 2755308832
CONDUCTOR- BHARAT MALVIYA -B0ESI0630T
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SHANTA PARMAR




Bus Route No-29

SNe[ a3 S ug el pETE
AL
1 | wimmr |[dEmdg 630 8.05 2.30 | 3.50
HITEl
] femem e 6.32 8.07 215 | 345
3 Aieda el | 6.35 5.10 2.10 |3.40
4 EECik ! 6.36 810 205 | 335
5 HET AR Ul | 6.40 811 1.59 330
6 AT Y g0mE | 6.43 8.12 1.57 |3.25
7 TeUqd paldg | 6.45 8.13 1.55 | 3.23
8 THE UEr 9REl | 6.47 514 1.52 | 3.22
g Eﬂﬂq 648 815 1.50 | 321
10 7 649 817 1.48 | 320
11
12

@q% 6.52 8.18 147 [318
i%iﬁﬂllgi 6.55 8.20 146 |3.16
UHq

ot mmT | 7.00 825

13 | el T WARMA AR | 7.02 8.27 144 (314
14 Heoa @ | 7.03 8.29 142 |3.12
15 @ F g | 7.05 831 140 |3.10
16 E 7.30 9.10 1.05 [245

DRIVER- SUNIL PAWAR -8120099279
CONDUCTOR- ANAND -
FEMALE ATTENDANT- AVANTIKA WASUMNIYA




Bus Route No-31

MP-09 FA 7499

FHlE | AF qaE % TR
1 gy qE & T 840 810 213 ERE
2 e =g 641 211 211 an
3 Fivay wife 6§42 812 2.10 3.30
4 | wlFR | g 643 813 209 329
5 m!ﬁ:m CE Bl 644 814 208 3za
B ol T | 64s B15 207 127
7 TR 6.46 816 206 3376
A fimlt Tiall R 647 817 2086 azs
3 T e 6.48 BB 204 324
10 | o anE | aeen we 649 819 203 323
= e
11 PEaEs B.50 £.20 202 22
12 Fowm 2 651 821 201 an
13 HieH Wi 652 822 200 320
14 e dlEEa 651 am 159 a1g
15 | A H | A e 655 824 158 318
i)
16 A | RO EEEE | 657 826 156 116
17 T AT | 6.58 828 1.54 314
18 T 659 829 153 313
18 U aheEd | 7.00 830 152 312
20 | WERETR | aFg :'Ff@! 7.01 835 147 307
21 e AFEE | 7.03 836 146 306
tra

22 A | sTmE TR 7.05 a4 141 am
23 mﬁh:ﬂ uEE | 7.08 BAS 1.40 300
24 L 1) wHa 730 9.15 110 240 |

DRIVER-RAKESH CHOUHAN - 9340854325
CONDUCTOR- VISHAL SOLANK] - E966022522
FEMALE ATTENDANT- SANGITA MAYI




Bus Route No-33

e
-— _ — -= |
MP-09 FA 2189
® & agE g PETE]
i
&
e ﬁﬁim wuy | fgd |
B feq | feu
I wEa s T R .30 020 I3 (320 |
2 T A 7.3 Kl 338 [ 321
3 W T b [ E] 333 3133
4 oA R | 60 512 FIRETT
5 Tl W et Al (B! E EE
3 T 642 ¥4 118 | 338
7 m% ¥ W6 il | W
] Thm WA i A (18 10 | 33
G firg gz (¥ (R 08 | 332
0 of g g .50 [EE] s | 133
1 T .52 [RE) T | 3.8
12 u}mm LT [EL] ETRIEEL
13 Fiiione] P (R[] i57 | 134
14| ardll ‘%mﬂ 6.5 Wit 155 | 340
15 i e e [E P51
6 el T e 830 155
|7 T [EE] EF
iR ﬁ:n:%fz (5 T] 50
19 e sirdaftsndatond ¥ar (&) ¥
30 | e fm a2 Han T80
21| e dEen ﬂﬂﬂm a2 i3
22 RTO T1E 0 [FE [
23 | S wE U AT ia i3
24 T T RAT D)
25 7 w Ras 18
2 AT L] A #.A40 iin
27 T T4 3w Bas WE;
28 b Rl b L 730 410 105 | 148

DRIVER-OM PRAKASH PARMAR -B965061422

CONDUCTOR- BUDHIYAS 9754749179
FEMALE ATTENDANT- MADHAWI MEDA




